
Old Dominion University 
Women’s Basketball Schedule 

2009-10 Season 
 

Day: Date: Team: Place/Arena: Time: 
Tue. Nov. 3 Blue/White Game - Exhibition  Norfolk, Va. - Ted Constant Convocation Center 7:00 p.m. 
Fri. Nov. 6 Chowan University - Exhibition Norfolk, Va. - Ted Constant Convocation Center 7:00 p.m. 
Tue. Nov. 10 Shaw Univ. - Exhibition Norfolk, Va. - Ted Constant Convocation Center 7:00 p.m. 
Fri. Nov. 13 STANFORD Norfolk, Va. - Ted Constant Convocation Center 7:00 p.m. 
Thu. Nov. 19 at Maryland College Park, Md. - Comcast Center 7:00 p.m. 
Mon. Nov. 23 NORTH CAROLINA STATE Norfolk, Va. - Ted Constant Convocation Center 7:00 p.m. 
 

Cancun Thanksgiving Classic - Cancun, Mexico 
Thu. Nov. 26 Syracuse Cancun, Mexico 10:15 p.m. 
Sat. Nov. 28 Louisville Cancun, Mexico 10:15 p.m. 
 
Sun. Dec. 6 OLE MISS Norfolk, Va. - Ted Constant Convocation Center 1:00 p.m. 
Fri.  Dec. 11 FLORIDA  Norfolk, Va. – Ted Constant Convocation Center  7:00 p.m. 
Sun. Dec. 20 HAMPTON Norfolk, Va. - Ted Constant Convocation Center 2:00 p.m. 
Tue. Dec. 22 at St. Joseph’s Philadelphia, Pa. - Michael J. Hagan Arena 1:00 p.m. 
Wed. Dec. 30 at Tennessee Knoxville, Tenn. - Thompson-Boling Arena 7:00 p.m. 
 
Sun. Jan. 3 at Delaware* Newark, Del. - Bob Carpenter Convocation Center TBA 
Thu. Jan. 7 at Northeastern* Boston, Mass. - Solomon Court TBA 
Sun. Jan. 10 DREXEL* Norfolk, Va. - Ted Constant Convocation Center 2:00 p.m. 
Thu. Jan. 14 GEORGE MASON * Norfolk, Va. - Ted Constant Convocation Center 7:00 p.m. 
Sun. Jan. 17 at James Madison * Harrisonburg, Va. - JMU Convocation Center TBA 
Thu. Jan. 21 GEORGIA STATE * Norfolk, Va. - Ted Constant Convocation Center 7:00 p.m. 
Sun. Jan. 24 at Towson * Towson, Md. - Towson Center TBA 
Thu. Jan. 28 at William & Mary * Williamsburg, Va. - Kaplan Arena at W&M Hall  TBA 
Sun. Jan. 31 HOFSTRA * Norfolk, Va. - Ted Constant Convocation Center 2:00 p.m. 
 
Thu. Feb. 4 at UNC-Wilmington * Wilmington, N.C. - Trask Coliseum TBA 
Sun. Feb. 7 VCU * Norfolk, Va. - Ted Constant Convocation Center 2:00 p.m. 
Thu. Feb. 11 DELAWARE * Norfolk, Va. - Ted Constant Convocation Center 7:00 p.m. 
Sun. Feb. 14 at George Mason * Fairfax, Va. - Patriot Center TBA 
Thu. Feb. 18 at Georgia State * Atlanta, Ga. - Georgia State Sports Arena TBA 
Sun. Feb. 21 JAMES MADISON * Norfolk, Va. - Ted Constant Convocation Center 2:00 p.m. 
Thu.  Feb. 25 WILLIAM & MARY * Norfolk, Va. - Ted Constant Convocation Center 7:00 p.m. 
Sun. Feb. 28 at VCU * Richmond, Va. – Alltel Pavilion at the Siegel Center TBA 
 
Wed. Mar. 3 TOWSON * Norfolk, Va. - Ted Constant Convocation Center 7:00 p.m. 
 
Thu. – Sun.   Mar.10-13   CAA Tournament Harrisonburg, Va. – JMU Convocation Center 
 
THINK PINK - FEB. 21 – ANNUAL HOOPS FOR A CURE GAME 
ALL DATES & TIMES (EST) SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
HOME GAMES IN BLUE  
 
* - Colonial Athletic Association (CAA) Contest 


